CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
CULTIVAIRE™
LED HORTICULTURAL LIGHT
Applications -
•    Indoor grow house
•    Greenhouse
Construction:

LED HORTICULTURE LIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: CGS4-FSFU-W-EDU
Model Size
CGS 4
MODEL
CGS  Cultivaire Grow System
SIZE
4 4’
SPECTRUM
FSF Full Spectrum Flowering
FSG Full Spectrum General
FSV Full Spectrum Vegetative
LUMEN OUTPUT
U Ultra High
REFLECTOR
N Narrow Distribution
W Wide Distribution
Spectrum Reflector Driver
U
Output
- - - -
Voltage
-
Notes:
1 Side panels only; does not include lens or wire guard options.
2 Ell14 reduces maximum ambient operating temperature (see table).
3 for 347V or 480V, please consult factory
4 ELL14 not available with 347V or 480V
5 LHVWTH not available with ELL14
6 Using a wire guard may cause shadowing
Options
-
Accessories
-
ACCESSORIES
LHVWTH   Wide Tong Hanger (pair)5
LHVWG4-6 Wireguard, White6
LHVQM5  Aircraft Cable, 5’ (Pair)
LHVQM10 Aircraft Cable, 10’ (Pair)
LHVSP  Side Panels (Pair)
DRIVER
E Fixed Output
ED 0-10V Dimming
VOLTAGE
U 120-277V
347 347V3
480 480V3
OPTIONS
C6TL15_  6’ Cord and Twist-Lock™ Plug 15A
C6TL20_  6’ Cord and Twist-Lock™ Plug 20A
C6P151  6’ Cord and Straight Blade
  Plug 15A, 120V
SP  Side Panels Installed1
ELL14  Emergency Battery Pack,
  1400 Lumens, 90 Min.2,4
F4C5  4-Conductor Cord
GLR  Fast Blow Fuse
pg 2 CULTIVAIRE™ - LED HORTICULTURAL LIGHT
SPECTRAL DISTRIBUTION
PHOTOMETRY: INDOOR CANDELA PLOTS
LEGEND: